EKG

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

10 litry

68 %

Kitoks alus

Golding

2013-03-18 21:51:13
2013-04-01 18:25:33

1.052

1.011

53%

35

21

0.67 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Lietuviskas salyklas nuo Birzy krasto

Marris Otter
CaraCrystal

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

East Kent Golding (U.K.)
East Kent Golding (U.K.)
East Kent Golding (U.K.)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Brewferm Top

Forma Paskirtis

2025-07-25

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
5.0 1.500
6.0 0.750
120.1 0.250
2.500
AA (%)

6.4 13.3

6.4 111

6.4 10.5

10
10
20
40

Kiekis (%)
60.0
30.0
10.0

Laikas
45
30
10

Kiekis (g)
6.0
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